KAMBUI OLUJIMI

Curriculum Vitae

EDUCATION
2013 Columbia University, Master of Fine Art

SOLO EXHIBITIONS
2024 North Star
2023 North of Never

2021
2020

2019
2017-19

2018

2017
2016

2014

2011
2010
2009
2008
2006

All I Got to Give

The Lost Rivers Dream Index, Vol. 3
The Rock That Cuts the Night in Two
When Monuments Fall

Walk With Me

In Your Absence the Skies Are All the Same

Future Continuous (Duo with Andre Wagner)

Zulu Time

Where the Sky Begins
Skywriters & Constellations
Off-Axis (Duo with Yashua Klos)
Redshift

Where Does the Time Go...
What Endures

Solastalgia

Blind Sum

A Life in Pictures

Love to Lose

Wayward North

The Clouds Are After Me
Winter in America

Walk the Plank

SELECTED GROUP EXHIBITIONS

2024-22

2024

2023

2022

2021

2020
2019

2018
2017

2016
2015

When We See Us

Movements Toward Freedom
Imagining Black Diasporas
Inheritance

Sharjah Biennial 15

The Dakar Biennale

Another Justice: Us is Them

New Histories, New Futures
Fantasy America

This Is America | Art USA Today
Street Dreams

As Long As We Are Flyin...

The Wretched of the Screen
Destroy, he said

Shadow Stories & Matters of Time
Project 107: Long Wolf Recital Corps
The Half-Life of Love

More Than A Two Step

Sabbath

Time+Space: Futures

Draw: Mapping Madness

2006 Skowhegan School of Painting and Sculpture

San Jose Museum of Art, CA

Lincoln Center for the Performing Arts, NY
Vielmetter Los Angeles, CA

Cécile Fakhoury, Paris, France

University Galleries, Normal, IL

Armory Art Show, NY

Project for Empty Space, NJ

Midnight Moments, Times Square Art Alliance, NY
Studio Museum in Harlem, NY

Blanton Museum of Art, TX

Madison Museum of Contemporary Art, WI
City of New York MTA, Permanent Installation, Brooklyn
Newark Museum, NJ

Time Equities, Art-Buildings, NY

Spring Break, NY

Lincoln Center for the Preforming Arts, NY
Catherine Clark Gallery, San Francisco, CA
Cue Arts Foundation, New York, NY
Brooklyn Academy of Music, New York, NY
MIT List Visual Arts Center, Boston, MA
Catherine Clark Gallery, San Francisco, CA
Art in General, New York, NY

Saatchi & Saatchi, New York, NY

de Saisset Museum, Santa Clara, CA

Gallery 138, New York, NY

Kunstmuseum Basel, Switzerland

Zeitz MOCAA, Cape Town, South Africa
Museum of Contemporary Art Denver, CO
Los Angeles County Museum of Art, CA
The Whitney Museum of American Art, NY
The Sharjah Art Foundation, UAE

Dakar, Senegal

Parrish Art Museum, NY

The Cleveland Art Museum, OH

Warhol Museum, PA

Kunsthal KAdE, Amersfoort, Netherlands
Kunsthal Rotterdam, Netherlands

Luce Gallery, Torino, Italy

Goodman Gallery, Cape Town, South Africa
Art Basel: Film, Basel, Switzerland

SCAD Museum of Art, GA

Museum of Modern Art, NY

MASS MoCA, North Adams, MA

MoMA PS1 & For Freedoms Laboratory, NY
The Contemporary Jewish Museum

Bemis Center for Contemporary Arts, NE
Inside Out Museum, Beijing, China



Winter in America Jack Shainman Gallery: The School, Kinderhook, NY

2014 Crossing Brooklyn Brooklyn Museum of Art, Brooklyn, NY
2013 Mnemonikos Jim Thompson Art Center, Bangkok, Thailand
2011 Pictures are Words-Not-Unknown LiShui Museum of Photography, LiShui City, China
2011-09 StreetWise Museo Nacional Reina Sofia, Madrid, Spain
COMMISSIONS / AWARDS
2024 JFK International Airport
2022 Andrew Mellon Grant
2021 Joan Mitchell Fellowship
2020 Colene Brown Prize
2019 Lighthouse Works Public Art Commission
2018 New York City MTA Arts & Design Commission
2017 NYSCA/NYFA Artist Fellowship
2014 FSP/ Jerome Fellowship
2013 A Blade of Grass, Artist File Grantee
2008-10 Art in General’s New Works Commission
RESIDENCIES
2023 Denniston Hill, Fallsburg, NY
2022 Yaddo, Saratoga Springs, NY
Archie Bray Foundation, Helena, MT
2019 Black Rock, Dakar, Senegal
2018 The MacDowell, Peterborough, NH
Project for Empty Space, Newark, NJ
2017 Robert Rauschenberg Residency, Captiva, FL
2015 Civitella Ranieri, Umbertide, Italy
Meet Factory, Prague, Czech Republic
2013 Tropical Lab 7, Singapore
2010-11 Acadia Summer Arts Program, Mount Desert Island, ME
2009 Bemis Center for Contemporary Arts, NE
2009-07 Fine Arts Work Center at Provincetown (2™ Year Fellow), MA
2007 Apexart: Outbound Residency to Kellerberin, Australia

SELECTED PRESS

2023 Hyperallergic December 18, 2023
C-Mag August 15™ 2023
Art Forum May 2023, p.160-161
2021 Hyperallergic September 10, 2021
New York Times January 8, 2021 10AR
2020 New York Times September 16, 2020 D8
Elephant Summer 2020 p.66-71
Architectural Digest June 16, 2020
The Guardian June 3, 2020
2019 Interview November 8, 2019
The Austin Chronicle March 15, 2019
2018 CNN September 25, 2018
NIJTV- Public Broadcasting Service November 30, 2018
Bomb Magazine April 2018, p.43-54
2017 Art Forum September 2017
Hyperallergic November 17, 2017
National Public Radio August12, To The Best of Our Knowledge
Wisconsin State Journal May 28,2017, p. E6
Wisconsin Gazette May 18,2017, p. E6
2016 Sculpture Magazine Oct. 2016, p. 72

Art 21 Magazine

March/April, 2016



SELECTED BIBLIOGRAPHY / PUBLICATIONS

2024 North Star Gregory R. Miller & Co.

2023 When We See Us Zeitz MOCAA
Black American Portraits Los Angeles County Museum of Art
An Infinite and Omnivorous Sky University Galleries of Illinois State University

2021 Fantasy America The Andy Warhol Museum

2020 Walk With Me Exhibition Monograph, Project for Empty Space

2017 Zulu Time Exhibition Monograph, Madison Museum of Contemporary Art

2012 Wayward North Exhibition Monograph, Art in General

2006 Frequency The Studio Museum in Harlem, edited by Thelma Golden pp. 88-9
Winter in America 81 Press [W.LA. is a collaboration with Hank Willis Thomas]
Walk the Plank Exhibition Monograph, Gallery 138

PUBLIC COLLECTONS

Birmingham Museum of Art, AL Brooklyn Museum of Art, NY

Cleveland Art Museum, OH Light Works, Syracuse, NY

Los Angeles County Museum of Art Nasher Museum, NC

Newark Museum, NJ Orange County Museum of Art, CA

Sharjah Art Foundation, UAE Smart Museum, Chicago, IL

Speed Art Museum Studio Museum in Harlem, NY

The Bass, Miami, FL Whitney Museum of American Art, NY



