$\frac{KAMBUI\ OLUJIMI}{\text{Curriculum Vitae}}$

EDUCATION

2013 Columbia University, Master of Fine Art 2006 Skowhegan School of Painting and Sculpture

COL	$\mathbf{\Omega}$	EVI	IIID	TTI	ONG
SUL.	~,	$\mathbf{r}_{i}\mathbf{A}$	пю		ONS

2024	North Star	San Jose Museum of Art, CA
2023	North of Never	Lincoln Center for the Performing Arts, NY
	All I Got to Give	Vielmetter Los Angeles, CA
	The Lost Rivers Dream Index, Vol. 3	Cécile Fakhoury, Paris, France
	The Rock That Cuts the Night in Two	University Galleries, Normal, IL
2021	When Monuments Fall	Armory Art Show, NY
2020	Walk With Me	Project for Empty Space, NJ
	In Your Absence the Skies Are All the Same	Midnight Moments, Times Square Art Alliance, NY
2019	Future Continuous (Duo with Andre Wagner)	Studio Museum in Harlem, NY
2017-19	Zulu Time	Blanton Museum of Art, TX
		Madison Museum of Contemporary Art, WI
2018	Where the Sky Begins	City of New York MTA, Permanent Installation, Brooklyn
	Skywriters & Constellations	Newark Museum, NJ
	Off-Axis (Duo with Yashua Klos)	Time Equities, Art-Buildings, NY
	Redshift	Spring Break, NY
2017	Where Does the Time Go	Lincoln Center for the Preforming Arts, NY
2016	What Endures	Catherine Clark Gallery, San Francisco, CA
	Solastalgia	Cue Arts Foundation, New York, NY
2014	Blind Sum	Brooklyn Academy of Music, New York, NY
	A Life in Pictures	MIT List Visual Arts Center, Boston, MA
2011	Love to Lose	Catherine Clark Gallery, San Francisco, CA
2010	Wayward North	Art in General, New York, NY
2009	The Clouds Are After Me	Saatchi & Saatchi, New York, NY
2008	Winter in America	de Saisset Museum, Santa Clara, CA
2006	Walk the Plank	Gallery 138, New York, NY

SELECTED GROUP EXHIBITIONS			
2024-22	When We See Us	Kunstmuseum Basel, Switzerland	
		Zeitz MOCAA, Cape Town, South Africa	
2024	Movements Toward Freedom	Museum of Contemporary Art Denver, CO	
	Imagining Black Diasporas	Los Angeles County Museum of Art, CA	
2023	Inheritance	The Whitney Museum of American Art, NY	
	Sharjah Biennial 15	The Sharjah Art Foundation, UAE	
2022	The Dakar Biennale	Dakar, Senegal	
	Another Justice: Us is Them	Parrish Art Museum, NY	
2021	New Histories, New Futures	The Cleveland Art Museum, OH	
	Fantasy America	Warhol Museum, PA	
2020	This Is America Art USA Today	Kunsthal KAdE, Amersfoort, Netherlands	
2019	Street Dreams	Kunsthal Rotterdam, Netherlands	
	As Long As We Are Flyin	Luce Gallery, Torino, Italy	
	The Wretched of the Screen	Goodman Gallery, Cape Town, South Africa	
	Destroy, he said	Art Basel: Film, Basel, Switzerland	
2018	Shadow Stories & Matters of Time	SCAD Museum of Art, GA	
2017	Project 107: Long Wolf Recital Corps	Museum of Modern Art, NY	
	The Half-Life of Love	MASS MoCA, North Adams, MA	
	More Than A Two Step	MoMA PS1 & For Freedoms Laboratory, NY	
	Sabbath	The Contemporary Jewish Museum	
2016	Time+Space: Futures	Bemis Center for Contemporary Arts, NE	
2015	Draw: Mapping Madness	Inside Out Museum, Beijing, China	

	Winter in America	Jack Shainman Gallery: The School, Kinderhook, NY
2014	Crossing Brooklyn	Brooklyn Museum of Art, Brooklyn, NY
2013	Mnemonikos	Jim Thompson Art Center, Bangkok, Thailand
2011	Pictures are Words-Not-Unknown	LiShui Museum of Photography, LiShui City, China
2011-09	StreetWise	Museo Nacional Reina Sofia, Madrid, Spain

COMMISSIONS / AWARDS 2024 JFK International Airport

2024	JFK International Airport
2022	Andrew Mellon Grant
2021	Joan Mitchell Fellowship
2020	Colene Brown Prize
2019	Lighthouse Works Public Art Commission
2018	New York City MTA Arts & Design Commission
2017	NYSCA/NYFA Artist Fellowship
2014	FSP/ Jerome Fellowship
2013	A Blade of Grass, Artist File Grantee
2008-10	Art in General's New Works Commission

RESIDENCIES

2023	Denniston Hill, Fallsburg, NY
2022	Yaddo, Saratoga Springs, NY
	Archie Bray Foundation, Helena, MT
2019	Black Rock, Dakar, Senegal
2018	The MacDowell, Peterborough, NH
	Project for Empty Space, Newark, NJ
2017	Robert Rauschenberg Residency, Captiva, FL
2015	Civitella Ranieri, Umbertide, Italy
	Meet Factory, Prague, Czech Republic
2013	Tropical Lab 7, Singapore
2010-11	Acadia Summer Arts Program, Mount Desert Island, ME
2009	Bemis Center for Contemporary Arts, NE
2009-07	Fine Arts Work Center at Provincetown (2 nd Year Fellow), MA
2007	Apexart: Outbound Residency to Kellerberin, Australia

SELECTED PRESS

2023	Hyperallergic	December 18, 2023
	C-Mag	August 15 th , 2023
	Art Forum	May 2023, p.160-161
2021	Hyperallergic	September 10, 2021
	New York Times	January 8, 2021 10AR
2020	New York Times	September 16, 2020 D8
	Elephant	Summer 2020 p.66-71
	Architectural Digest	June 16, 2020
	The Guardian	June 3, 2020
2019	Interview	November 8, 2019
	The Austin Chronicle	March 15, 2019
2018	CNN	September 25, 2018
	NJTV- Public Broadcasting Service	November 30, 2018
	Bomb Magazine	April 2018, p.43-54
2017	Art Forum	September 2017
	Hyperallergic	November 17, 2017
	National Public Radio	August 12, To The Best of Our Knowledge
	Wisconsin State Journal	May 28, 2017, p. E6
	Wisconsin Gazette	May 18, 2017, p. E6
2016	Sculpture Magazine	Oct. 2016, p. 72
	Art 21 Magazine	March/April, 2016

SELECTED BIBLIOGRAPHY / PUBLICATIONS

2024	North Star	Gregory R. Miller & Co.
2023	When We See Us	Zeitz MOCAA
	Black American Portraits	Los Angeles County Museum of Art
	An Infinite and Omnivorous Sky	University Galleries of Illinois State University
2021	Fantasy America	The Andy Warhol Museum
2020	Walk With Me	Exhibition Monograph, Project for Empty Space
2017	Zulu Time	Exhibition Monograph, Madison Museum of Contemporary Art
2012	Wayward North	Exhibition Monograph, Art in General
2006	Frequency	The Studio Museum in Harlem, edited by Thelma Golden pp. 88-9
	Winter in America	81 Press [W.I.A. is a collaboration with Hank Willis Thomas]
	Walk the Plank	Exhibition Monograph, Gallery 138

PUBLIC COLLECTONS

Birmingham Museum of Art, AL
Cleveland Art Museum, OH
Los Angeles County Museum of Art

Nasher Museum, NC

Brooklyn Museum of Art, NY
Light Works, Syracuse, NY
Nasher Museum, NC

Newark Museum, NJ
Orange County Museum of Art, CA
Sharjah Art Foundation, UAE
Speed Art Museum
Studio Museum in Harlem, NY

The Bass, Miami, FL Whitney Museum of American Art, NY